& 3N ]

Find the Percents

Name:

87 x

54 x

79 x

76 X

64 x

23 x

98 x

45 x

18 %

% =43.5

% =21.6

% = 23.7

% = 30.4

% = 6.4

% =23

% = 68.6

% = 13.5

% =1.8

% = 58.8

Date:
18 x % =12.6
96 x % = 57.6
23 x % = 184
8 X % = 6.4
100 x % = 20
60 x % =24
69 x % = 55.2
80 x % = 64
89 x % = 80.1
24 x % =19.2

www.snowmath.com

Score:



https://www.snowmath.com

W AW

Find the Percents

Name:

87 x 50% = 43.5

54 x40% = 21.6

79 x 30% = 23.7

76 x 40% = 30.4

64 x 10% = 6.4

23 x10% =23

98 x 70% = 68.6

45 x 30% = 13.5

18 x 10% = 1.8

98 x 60% = 58.8

Date:

18 X 70% = 12.6

96 x 60% = 57.6

23 x80% = 18.4

8 x 80% = 6.4

100 x 20% = 20

60 x 40% = 24

69 x 80% = 55.2

80 x 80% = 64

89 x 90% = 80.1

24 x 80% = 19.2

www.snowmath.com

Score:



https://www.snowmath.com

