

Find the Percents

Name:			Date:	_ Score:
87 ×	_% = 43.5	18 ×	<u>%</u> = 12.6	
54 ×	_% = 21.6	96 ×	<u>%</u> = 57.6	
79 ×	_% = 23.7	23 ×	<u>%</u> = 18.4	
76 ×	_% = 30.4	8 ×	_% = 6.4	
64 ×	_% = 6.4	100 ×	<u>%</u> = 20	
23 ×	% = 2.3	60 ×	%24	
98 ×	_% = 68.6	69 ×	<u>%</u> = 55.2	
45 ×	_% = 13.5	80 ×	<u>%</u> = 64	
18 ×	% = 1.8	89 ×	<u>%</u> = 80.1	
98 ×	% = 58.8	24 ×	<u>%</u> = 19.2	



Find the Percents

Name:	Date: Score:
$87 \times 50\% = 43.5$	$18 \times 70\% = 12.6$
$54 \times 40\% = 21.6$	$96 \times 60\% = 57.6$
$79 \times 30\% = 23.7$	$23 \times \frac{80\%}{0} = 18.4$
$76 \times 40\% = 30.4$	$8 \times \frac{80}{6} = 6.4$
$64 \times 10\% = 6.4$	$100 \times 20\% = 20$
$23 \times 10\% = 2.3$	$60 \times 40\% = 24$
$98 \times 70\% = 68.6$	69 × 80% = 55.2
$45 \times 30\% = 13.5$	80 × <mark>80</mark> % = 64
$18 \times 10\% = 1.8$	89 × 90% = 80.1
$98 \times 60\% = 58.8$	$24 \times \frac{80\%}{6} = 19.2$